2025 St. Anthony Gentlemen's Dinner

Thursday | March 27, 2025 | 6PM – 10PM Seminole Hard Rock Hotel & Casino

HONORING BILL MURPHY

A Tradition for More Than 20 Years!

Each year over 400 gentlemen gather for a fun-filled evening. People from Dade, Broward and Palm Beach counties enjoy connecting with familiar friends and meeting new acquaintances. At the event there will be an exciting live and silent auction, raffle to win a golf car and a great dinner menu with wide selection of beverages and fine cigars. We are looking for event sponsors to support the event. **Thank you in advance for your interest.**

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Partner With Us!

PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$15,000

- □ Logo on all event printed materials
- □ Logo on Gentlemen's Dinner Website
- □ Advertisement on the Event Big Screens
- □ Special Announcement at the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ 12 guest passes to the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ VIP Seminole Hotel & Casino Cabana with bottle service

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$10,000

- □ Logo on all event printed materials
- □ Logo on Gentlemen's Dinner Website
- □ Logo on the Event Big Screens
- □ Special Announcement at the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ 10 guest passes to the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ VIP Seminole Hotel & Casino Cabana with bottle service

BAR SPONSOR - \$6,000 (Only 4 Available)

- □ Logo on all event printed materials
- □ Logo on Gentlemen's Dinner Website
- □ Logo on the Event Big Screens
- □ Special Announcement at the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ Logo on Bar Signage and Cocktail Napkins
- □ 8 guest passes to the Gentlemen's Dinner

GOLD SPONSOR - \$3,500

- □ Logo on all event printed materials
- □ Logo on Gentlemen's Dinner Website
- □ Logo on the Event Big Screens
- □ Special Announcement at the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ 6 guest passes to the Gentlemen's Dinner

SILVER SPONSOR - \$2,500

- □ Logo on all event printed materials
- □ Logo on Gentlemen's Dinner Website
- □ Logo on the Event Big Screens
- □ Special Announcement at the Gentlemen's Dinner
- □ 4 guest passes to the Gentlemen's Dinner

Presenting Sponsors



HOLLYWOOD, FL









See Participation Form Next Page

2025 St. Anthony Gentlemen's Dinner

Thursday | March 27, 2025 | 6PM - 10PM Seminole Hard Rock Hotel & Casino

HONORING BILL MURPHY

SPONSORSHIP PARTICIPATION FORM

Organization Name		
Contact Person		
Phone		
Email Address		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		
Total Contribution Value	\$	
•	Check: Payable to St. Anthony Friends by Credit Card (incurs a 3.6% credit c	, ,
Please Charge:	\$	AMEX VISA MC (circle one)
Credit Card #:		Expires: CVV#:
Cardholder Name:		_
Signature:		_
Billing Address:		_
City, State, Zip:		
Cell Phone #:		
Email:		
Return Form To:	Lorraine FitzGerald Kelly Director of Development St. Anthony Catholic Parish and School 901 NE 2 nd Street	100000 10000 10000 1000 1000 1000 1000

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Phone: 954-467-9009

Email: Gentsdinner@StAnthonyFtl.org

St. Anthony Friends for Education (SAFE) is a tax exempt not-for-profit organization under Internal Revenue Code 501 (c) (3) federal tax ID# 59-1293631. Please retain a copy for your tax purposes.